PROJECT NAME:
COMMENTS:
PREPARED BY:
CATALOG NO.
TYPE:
JO
B
IN

3. Must specify logarithmic or
inear eldoLED diver.
TRIM ORDERING INFORMATION
Aperture Size / Shape / Trim Type / Style Options
3RFO - 3” Round Flange Open
BevelBevel Opening Flange
WL - Wet locationW - White
B - Black
H - Haze
BZ - Bronze
C - Clear
MTO - Made to order
CL - Die cast large opening
CS - Die cast small opening
W - White
B - Black
BZ - Bronze
MTO - Made to order
Die Cast
WL - Wet locationH - Haze
C - Clear
MTO - Made to order
AL - Spun alum. large opening
AS - Spun alum. small opening
Spun Aluminum (Self Flanged)
AH - Adjustable bar hanger
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
AH - Adjustable bar hanger
C - C Channel bar hanger
B - Flat bar hanger
Frame Accessories Collar
  ID1
- Standard all-inclusive ELV, Triac, and 0-10V dimming driver (Intelligent Drive)
PEQ0 - Lutron Hi-lume Premier Ecosystem 0.1% w/soft on, fade to black dimming
LDEI2 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Ecosystem with soft on, fade to black dimming
LTE2 - Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire
L3DA -  Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem/3-Wire L3D Driver
  EEI2
- eldoLED Eco 1% Dim (0-10V)
EDIO2,3
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (0-10V)
EDID2,3
- eldoLED Solo 0.1% Dim (DALI)
Blank - 1.5” Depth
20 - 2” Depth
30 - 3” Depth
MTO - Made to order
PRIME 3” SHALLOW LED ARCHITECTURAL
ROUND FLANGED DOWNLIGHT
PRIME
4
” P
R
IM
E
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
2  o f  8
Rayon Lighting, Inc
1517 N. Alameda st.
Compton, CA 90222
T: 323.446.2626
©2019. Rayon lighting.      All rights reserved.
Specification and product availability subject
to change without notice.